NOME
ARISTIDES
EDGAR
FRANCISCO JAVIER
JACOBO

JOSE R

JULIAN

DIEGO
ROBERTO
JAVIER

NERIO ALBERTO
SAMUEL

IAGO

MANUEL
FCO.JAVIER
IAGO

ALBERTO

JOSE E

ALVARO

ANTIA

ANA

NICOLAS
GUILLERMO

M. CRISTINA
ALEXANDER
SANTIAGO
DANIEL
CONSTANTIN
MONICA

ANNE CECILE

APELIDOS
ARVAREZ PEREZ
ALVAREZ CARNERO
ALVAREZ MORAIS
ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ
BERNARDEZ IGLESIAS
BESTEIRO ALVAREZ
BLANCO REBOREDO
BUSTILLO BOLADO
CARREIRA CRUZ
CARUIDO RODRIGUEZ
CASTRO FEIJOO

CONDE LORENZO
CUADRADO VAZQUEZ
DELA TORRE FERNANDEZ
EGUILETA CARREGADO
FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ
GALINDO GONZALEZ
GARCIA ARENAS
GARCIA FERNANDEZ
GARRIGA DOMINGUEZ
GOMEZ DE CASTRO
GONZALEZ ANANIN
GONZALEZ DOMINGUEZ
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ LOPEZ
GONZALEZ PENA
GONZALEZ SANTOS
HERNAN LOPEZ

KOELSCH EPONSE GROS

ENDEREZO0 (DIRECCION CLUB)

CAMINO DOVAL, 5 FRANCELOS-RIBADAVIA
SERVICIO DE DEPORTES CAMPUS OURENSE

San Cibrao Das Vifias Nave 4 Calle 3 s/n-Ourense
CAMINO DOVAL, 5 FRANCELOS-RIBADAVIA

San Cibrao Das Vifias Nave 4 Calle 3 s/n-Ourense
SERVICIO DE DEPORTES CAMPUS OURENSE
CLUB TENIS RUA

SERVICIO DE DEPORTES CAMPUS OURENSE
SERVICIO DE DEPORTES CAMPUS OURENSE
SERVICIO DE DEPORTES CAMPUS OURENSE

San Cibrao Das Vifias Nave 4 Calle 3 s/n-Ourense
LG. A DERRASA-PREIRO DE AGUIAR

San Cibrao Das Vifias Nave 4 Calle 3 s/n-Ourense
SERVICIO DE DEPORTES CAMPUS OURENSE

LG. A DERRASA-PREIRO DE AGUIAR

SERVICIO DE DEPORTES CAMPUS OURENSE
SERVICIO DE DEPORTES CAMPUS OURENSE

LG. A DERRASA-PREIRO DE AGUIAR

SERVICIO DE DEPORTES CAMPUS OURENSE

LG. A DERRASA-PREIRO DE AGUIAR

LG. A DERRASA-PREIRO DE AGUIAR

SERVICIO DE DEPORTES CAMPUS OURENSE

LG. A DERRASA-PREIRO DE AGUIAR

LG. A DERRASA-PREIRO DE AGUIAR

LG. A DERRASA-PREIRO DE AGUIAR

SERVICIO DE DEPORTES CAMPUS OURENSE
SERVICIO DE DEPORTES CAMPUS OURENSE

LG. A DERRASA-PREIRO DE AGUIAR

LG. A DERRASA-PREIRO DE AGUIAR

CORREO ELECTRONICO CLUB
tenisribadavia@gmail.com
t.univer.ourense@gmail.com
info@padelprix.com
tenisribadavia@gmail.com
info@padelprix.com
t.univer.ourense@gmail.com
juloca@eresmas.com
t.univer.ourense@gmail.com
t.univer.ourense@gmail.com
t.univer.ourense@gmail.com
info@padelprix.com
info@clubsantodomingo.es
info@padelprix.com
t.univer.ourense@gmail.com
info@clubsantodomingo.es
t.univer.ourense@gmail.com
t.univer.ourense@gmail.com
info@clubsantodomingo.es
t.univer.ourense@gmail.com
info@clubsantodomingo.es
info@clubsantodomingo.es
t.univer.ourense@gmail.com
info@clubsantodomingo.es
info@clubsantodomingo.es
info@clubsantodomingo.es
t.univer.ourense@gmail.com
t.univer.ourense@gmail.com
info@clubsantodomingo.es

info@clubsantodomingo.es

N2 LICENCIA DNI

7715438 ***6908**

7638911 ***8736**

7699830 ***6206™*

7715454 ***7992%*

7627930 ***9076**

3642411 ***9027**

7597654 ***3373**

7650220 ***7830**

7679709 ***7673**

7705299 ***7420**

7699963 ***5870**

7593735 ***4792**

7699856 ***4064**

7625976 ***4158**

7640304 ***9066**

2935429 ***8980**

7614953 ***(Q134**

7657466 ***4318**

7570501 ***8457**

7650238 ***7224**

7654248 ***5813**

7569900 ***8960**

7536222 ***3634**

7648176 ***5365**

7657507 ***5949**

7653240 ***7716**

7518585 ***3942**

7700348 ***6031**

7714175 ***8982**

NOME DO CLUB

CLUB TENIS RIBADAVIA

C.DEP.DEREITO EMPRESARIAIS

PADEL PRIX CLUBE DEPORTIVO

CLUB TENIS RIBADAVIA

PADEL PRIX CLUBE DEPORTIVO

C.DEP.DEREITO EMPRESARIAIS

CLUB TENIS RUA

C.DEP.DEREITO EMPRESARIAIS

C.DEP.DEREITO EMPRESARIAIS

C.DEP.DEREITO EMPRESARIAIS

PADEL PRIX CLUBE DEPORTIVO

CLUB SANTO DOMINGO

PADEL PRIX CLUBE DEPORTIVO

C.DEP.DEREITO EMPRESARIAIS

CLUB SANTO DOMINGO

C.DEP.DEREITO EMPRESARIAIS

C.DEP.DEREITO EMPRESARIAIS

CLUB SANTO DOMINGO

C.DEP.DEREITO EMPRESARIAIS

CLUB SANTO DOMINGO

CLUB SANTO DOMINGO

C.DEP.DEREITO EMPRESARIAIS

CLUB SANTO DOMINGO

CLUB SANTO DOMINGO

CLUB SANTO DOMINGO

C.DEP.DEREITO EMPRESARIAIS

C.DEP.DEREITO EMPRESARIAIS

CLUB SANTO DOMINGO

CLUB SANTO DOMINGO

COD CLUB DGAN

932010

932008

932012

932010

932012

932008

932005

932008

932008

932008

932012

932002

932012

932008

932002

932008

932008

932002

932008

932002

932002

932008

932002

932002

932002

932008

932008

932002

932002



ALEXANDRE

JACOBO

OLGA

ANTONIO

FERNANDO

JUAN

RUTH

BRUNO J.

MANUEL

INMACULADA

MARCOS

RAUL

BRAIS

MANUEL DOMINGO

ANDRES

CAROLINA

FRANCISCO JAVIER

FRANCISCO JAVIER

BRUNO

MARIA JOSE

LODEIRO PEREIRA

MARINEZ SOTO

MOJON COSTELA

MOJON PEREZ

OLMEDO VARELA

OUTEIRINO ROMERO

PEREIRA RODRIGUEZ

PORTELLANO

QUIROGA PEREZ

RAFAEL RAMOS

REY MANGANA

REY MENDEZ

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ

RODRIGUEZ ANDRADE

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ

ROSSLER PADINGER

SANCHEZ VIVES

SANTAMARIA LORENZO

TABARES MARTINEZ

VALDES MENDEZ

SERVICIO DE DEPORTES CAMPUS OURENSE

LG. A DERRASA-PREIRO DE AGUIAR

LG. A DERRASA-PREIRO DE AGUIAR

CAMINO DOVAL, 5 FRANCELOS-RIBADAVIA
SERVICIO DE DEPORTES CAMPUS OURENSE
SERVICIO DE DEPORTES CAMPUS OURENSE

LG. A DERRASA-PREIRO DE AGUIAR

LG. A DERRASA-PREIRO DE AGUIAR

SERVICIO DE DEPORTES CAMPUS OURENSE

LG. A DERRASA-PREIRO DE AGUIAR

SERVICIO DE DEPORTES CAMPUS OURENSE

San Cibrao Das Vifias Nave 4 Calle 3 s/n-Ourense
SERVICIO DE DEPORTES CAMPUS OURENSE

San Cibrao Das Vifias Nave 4 Calle 3 s/n-Ourense
CAMINO DOVAL, 5 FRANCELOS-RIBADAVIA

LG. A DERRASA-PREIRO DE AGUIAR

SERVICIO DE DEPORTES CAMPUS OURENSE
CAMINO DOVAL, 5 FRANCELOS-RIBADAVIA

LG. A DERRASA-PREIRO DE AGUIAR

LG. A DERRASA-PREIRO DE AGUIAR

t.univer.ourense@gmail.com
info@clubsantodomingo.es
info@clubsantodomingo.es
tenisribadavia@gmail.com
t.univer.ourense@gmail.com
t.univer.ourense@gmail.com
info@clubsantodomingo.es
info@clubsantodomingo.es
t.univer.ourense@gmail.com
info@clubsantodomingo.es
t.univer.ourense@gmail.com
info@padelprix.com
t.univer.ourense@gmail.com
info@padelprix.com
tenisribadavia@gmail.com
info@clubsantodomingo.es
t.univer.ourense@gmail.com
tenisribadavia@gmail.com
info@clubsantodomingo.es

info@clubsantodomingo.es

7560495

7700299

7672646

7715529

7614531

3099034

7630537

7555339

7595385

7607700

7724679

7699921

7704522

7712369

7715420

7607677

7608154

7721592

7723431

7606174
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C.DEP.DEREITO EMPRESARIAIS

CLUB SANTO DOMINGO

CLUB SANTO DOMINGO

CLUB TENIS RIBADAVIA

C.DEP.DEREITO EMPRESARIAIS

C.DEP.DEREITO EMPRESARIAIS

CLUB SANTO DOMINGO

CLUB SANTO DOMINGO

C.DEP.DEREITO EMPRESARIAIS

CLUB SANTO DOMINGO

C.DEP.DEREITO EMPRESARIAIS

PADEL PRIX CLUBE DEPORTIVO

C.DEP.DEREITO EMPRESARIAIS

PADEL PRIX CLUBE DEPORTIVO

CLUB TENIS RIBADAVIA

CLUB SANTO DOMINGO

C.DEP.DEREITO EMPRESARIAIS

CLUB TENIS RIBADAVIA

CLUB SANTO DOMINGO

CLUB SANTO DOMINGO

932008

932002

932002

932010

932008

932008

932002

932002

932008

932002

932008

932012

932008

932012

932010

932002

932008

932010

932002

932002



